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Women / XS / Sr A3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Hilario107
AOG

9.500 9.950 9.5009.700 38.650
6T 1 2* 9T 1T

1T

Kaydence Braly289
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.800 9.6009.700 38.650
5 4T 2* 7T 1T

1T

Tomi Adeyinka287
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.550 9.7009.600 38.600
1 9 6T 3T 3 

3 

Eryian Gay816
Moseley Gymnastics

9.600 9.850 9.7009.250 38.400
4 2T 13 3* 4T

4T

Kellee Manning302
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.200 9.8009.700 38.400
2T 11 2T 1 4T

4T

Riley Perez704
LOVE

9.200 9.750 9.7009.750 38.400
11T 6 1 3* 4T

4T

Corinne Welch682
HGC/JCC

9.200 9.850 9.6509.500 38.200
11T 2T 8T 6 7 

7 

Jaci Young824
Moseley Gymnastics

9.350 9.800 9.6009.400 38.150
10 4T 11 7T 8 

8 

Stella Acosta246
Alamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.3509.500 37.950
8T 7 8T 12 9 

9 

Jacyn Hairston512
Mazeika's Gymnastics

9.700 8.800 9.7509.650 37.900
2T 12 5 2 10 

10 

Ava Galaviz585
Game Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.4009.600 37.800
8T 10 6T 11 11 

11 

Lyla Procopio- Bridges534
WGA Texans

9.500 9.650 9.0009.450 37.600
6T 8 10 13 12 

12 

Olivia Wegner319
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.500 9.5009.300 36.300
13 13 12 9T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C lear Solutions


